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The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa is a registered Credit Provider (NCRCP18).
VAT No 4560121081, www.landbank.co.za
LOAN APPLICATION FORM
Confidential
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Title
First Name
Surname
Middle Names
Identity Number
Date of Birth
Gender
Laws of another country
Marital Status
Previously Married   
Ethnic Group
Are you currently under debt review / or applied for debt review?
Have you ever been declared insolvent?
Date of rehabilitation?
Are you a South African citizen
What is your Nationality
If Married, please complete the following in respect of your spouse:
Title
First Name
Surname
Identity Number
CONTACT DETAILS
Street Name
Street/House Number
City/Town
Postal Code
Region
P O Box Address
Postal Code
Telephone 
Cell phone
E-Mail Address
  
PREFERRED METHOD OF CORRESPONDENCE
Correspondence Language
Prefered Method of Communication 
FISCAL DATA
When is your Financial Year End?
Income Tax No.
VAT Number
ENTITY INFORMATION
Entity Type
Entity Name
Trading Name
Reg. Number
Is the entity under business rescue or judicial management?
Has the entity ever been placed under provisional liquidation or business rescue?
Correspondence Language
Prefered Method of Communication 
MEMBERS AND DIRECTORS
Name
ID/Reg Number
Designation
CONTACT DETAILS
Street Name
Street/House Number
City/Town
Postal Code
Region
P O Box Address
Postal Code
Telephone (W)
Cell phone
E-Mail Address
FISCAL DATA
Financial Year End?
Income Tax No.
VAT Number
MARKETING OPTIONS
I/We wish to be included in the marketing communication by or on behalf of Land Bank
I/We wish to be included in the marketing or customers list sold or distributed by Land Bank
Would you like a consultant from Land Bank Insurance (LBIC) to contact you regarding insurance products offered?
INITIATION FEES
I/We the undersigned hereby select the following payment options for initiation fees in accordance with the National Credit Act (Act 34 of 2005) due to the application for finance with the Land Bank:
The initiation fees will be paid on approval and acceptance of loan.
The initiation fees must be included in the Principle Debt for repayment over the period of the credit agreement. (Amount to be debited on the signature date of the credit agreement).
PURPOSE OF THE LOAN
Purpose
Amount
Total Amount
- Less Deposit
Total Amount Applied For
What is/will be the main Farming Industry?
Are/Will there be any additional Farming Industries?
Additional Farming Industries.
Are you a full-time farmer, part-time farmer or are you new to farming?
Do you intend to farm full-time with the conclusion of this transaction?
Are you employed (besides farming)?
Employment type
Employment Sector
Who is your employer?
PARTICIPANTS
Full Names of Individuals
ID Number
Role
Entity Names
Reg Number
Role
11.0.1.20130826.2.901444.899636
DECLARATION AND CONSENT
1 	I/We acknowledge that the information given by me/us will form the basis on which my/our application is to be considered and that all such 	information is of material importance and directly relevant to the consideration of my/our application.   2 	I/We warrant that all information I/we gave is to the best of my/our knowledge and belief true and correct in all material respects and I am/we 	are not aware of any other information which, should it become known to you, would affect the consideration of my/our application in any way.   3	I/We consent that Land Bank will process (by collecting, using, storing or otherwise dealing with) my/our personal information and that of third 	parties which I/we provide, for the purposes of providing services and products to me/us. The personal information will be processed in 	accordance with the requirements of the law. All personal information I/we provide to Land Bank is given voluntarily.  	However, if I/we withhold any personal information requested; withhold consent for or object to the processing of my/our personal 	information, this may result in Land Bank not establishing or continuing a relationship.    4	I/We understand that any false/misleading information supplied could lead to my/our application being disqualified. Any information found 	to be false/misleading after acceptance of this application may also result in termination of any agreement with Land Bank.   5	I am/We are authorised to provide any personal information of third parties to Land Bank. In doing so, I/we indemnify Land Bank against  	any losses by or claims made against Land Bank as a result of me/us not procuring the requisite authorisation.  6	I/We hereby declare that all the information provided is complete and correct to the best of my/our knowledge (including but not limited to 	information about my residency and citizenship for local and international tax purposes) and undertake to inform Land Bank if it changes.   7	I/We hereby authorise Land Bank officials to perform a credit enquiry on my personal and/or business details.   8	I/We declare and warrant that: 	8.1   I/we have fully and truthfully disclosed my/our income and expenditure to you prior to signing this application; 	8.2   I am/we are not under debt counselling or subject to debt review; 	8.3   I/we have disclosed to you all other applications for credit that I/we have made to other credit providers, whether they have been processed 	         or not at the date of this application; 	8.4   entering into this agreement will not cause me/us to become over-indebted as set out in the National Credit Act, 2005.  9            I/We consent to Land Bank sharing our contact details with Land Bank Insurance SOC Ltd and Land Bank Life Insurance SOC Ltd, their brokers, and               underwriting managers for life and non-life insurance products. However, in terms of section 43 of the Short Term Insurance Act, 1998 I/we have the                freedom of choice to choose the insurance provider, if insurance is required for the loan.  
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of applicant
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of spouce 
  (If married IN community of property OR under common / Customary Law)                     
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of co-applicant
    Signed at										  on
      Signature of co-applicant
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of co-applicant
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of co-applicant
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of co-applicant on behalf of
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of co-applicant on behalf of
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of co-applicant on behalf of
    Signed at										  on
        Signature of co-applicant on behalf of
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
To support your application you will be requested to submit various documentation which may include the following: 
(Please note that the required supporting documentation will vary depending on the type of application and the purpose. You will be guided by the banker as to which documents are required)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
   TECHNICAL DOCUMENTS AND REPORTS
    CREDIT SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
11)
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CONTINUED
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
20)
21)
22)
13)
11)
12)
1)
2)
    IDENTIFICATION DOCUMENTS
    LEGAL DOCUMENTS
    OTHER DOCUMENTS IF APPLICABLE
Cradock	     31 Beeren Street, Cardock, 5880					(048) 801 8900 (Satellite Office)
Port Elizabeth               51 Newton Street, Newton Park, Port Elizabeth, 6045                           (041) 392 1200
(Satellite Office)
uMtata                       49 Leeds Street, Cnr, Leeds & Craister Street, uMtata, 5100                  (047) 531 1979
(Satellite Office)
East London              Hammer Mill House, Victoria Crescent, The Quary, Selborne                  (043) 706 8600
                       East London, 5201
LAND BANK OFFICES AND CONTACT DETAILS
  Region			Office				Address					     Telephone Number
		      Eco Glades 2, Block D, 420 Witch Hazel Avenue, Eco Park, Centurion	Switch Board:  (012) 686 0500 Head Office 		      P O Box 375, Tshwane, 0001					Toll Free:  0800 00 52 59
Western Cape
Pretoria	      1059 Francis Baard & Festival Street, 1st Floor SABC Building		(012) 432 0480 		      Hatfield, 0083
Eastern Cape
Gauteng
Cape Town	     Belvedere Office Park,Block C, Pasita Road, Durbanville, 7550		(021) 974 2200
George		     55 York Street, George, 6530					(044) 803 8800 (Satellite Office)
Beaufort West              Belvedere Office Park,Block C, Pasita Road, Durbanville, 7550                  (021) 974 2200
(Satellite Office)
Worcester              49 High Street, Worcester, 6850                                             (023) 342 1756
(Satellite Office)
Western Cape
Upington	     55 Schroder Street, Upington, 8800					(054) 338 8400
Douglas              21A Arnot Street, Douglas, 8730                                             (053) 298 1126
(Satellite Office)
Vredendal              33 Church Street, Vredendal, 8160                                             (027) 213 1045 
(Satellite Office)
Kwa-Zulu Natal 
Pietermaritzburg	      Office Suite A3, Maritzburg Arch, 39/45 Chief Albert Luthuli Street	(033) 845 9600 		      Pietermaritzburg, 3201
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